Artikelnummer:

28698

EAN-Nummer:
4000870286982 Paulmann

Name

LED Fil AGL 806Im E27 7,5W klar dim 2700K 230V

Hersteller

Paulmann

Artikelinfo

Interner Code 286.98 0
EAN 4000870286982 / 3
Farbe Klar \

Hersteller Paulmann \ 1 /
Lieferumfang Montageanleitung N\ 4‘; | /
Abmessungen \. 3 ,
Gewicht netto 33 g 33
@ 60 mm :

Verpackungsmafie BxHxL
Abmessung (HOhe x Breite x Tiefe)

Technische Daten
Spannung

Leuchtmitteldaten
Sockel/Fassung
Bestlickung

Anzahl Bestiickung
Farbwiedergabeindex
Entspricht Glihlampe
Anzahl Brennstellen
Lebensdauer
Bemessungsleistung
Bestlickung
Nennlichtstrom
Bemessungs-/Nutzlichtstrom
Farbtemperatur Bereich
Leuchtmitteleigenschaft

01.03.2021

6,5x14,3x6,6 cm
H: 106 mm

230 V

E27

75 W
1x

>80 Ra
65 W

01
15.000 h
7.5 W
7.5 W
806 Im
806 Im
2.700 K
Leuchtmittel



